Isolators & Epoxy Painted for Outdoor Units of Cassette AC
Units 3 To 4 Tr

1.00 NOS 1,200.00 1,200.00

6 Supply and installation of GI Perforated Cable tray 150mm 8.00 RMT 350.00 2,800.00
Comments or Special Instructions SUBTOTAL 31200.00

ADD GST 5616.00
ROUND OFF: 0
TOTAL 36816.00
FREIGHT EXTRA

Amount (in words) : INR Thirty Six Thousand Eight Hundred and Sixteen Only
PAYMENT TERMS
Transport :- At Vendor Scope.
Delivery Period :- Immediately.
Other Terms & Conditions :
1. 3MTR Copper and Cable provided by Daikin along with Airconditioning. It should be deducted from final bill.  
2. Final Billing should be done at actual measurement as per installation report signed & Stamp by customer.